Micro Enterprises Maximum Rp. 1.000.000.000, - (One 

Billion Rupiah) 
Maximum Rp. 2.000.000.000, - (Two 
Billion Rupiah) 

Small Enterprises  Rp. 1.000.000.000, - to 
5.000.000.000, - (One Billion Rupiah 
to Five Billion Rupiah) 

Rp. 2.000.000.000, - to 
15.000.000.000, - (Two Billion Rupiah 
to Fifteen Billion Rupiah)  

Medium Enterprises Rp. 5.000.000.000, - to 
10.000.000.000, - (Five Billion 
Rupiah to Ten Billion Rupiah) 

Rp. 15.000.000.000, - to 
50.000.000.000, - (Fifteen Billion 
Rupiah to Fifty Billion Rupiah)  

Before mentioning Indonesia Municipal Law regarding subsidies for MSMEs, the writer needs to emphasize the fact 
that Indonesia has both framework law and operational act regarding how its subsidies can be injected into its MSMEs.